
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

R N 

116 

124 

145 

143 

107 

118 

144 

146 

135 

106 

122 

139 

114 

119 

125 

129 

140 

121 

120 

142 

130 

113 

109 

115 

110 

Entrant 

PATRESE RICCARDO 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

ASTONE VINCENZO GIOVANNI 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

BUCCI DOMENICO 

BUTTI FABIO 

RACING RTR 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

CALABRESE ENZO 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

RICCADONNA LINO 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

TURRI ANTON 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

GORGOGLIONE ANDREA 

POLI CLAUDIO 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

MASSA EMANUELE 

CALDRERARI LORIS 

MARGUTTI SARA 

BIANCO ELISIANO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

DAMENO MARCO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

PATRESE LORENZO 

KOWALSKI ADAM 

ALVA RUHAAN 

ASTONE FRANCESCO 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

BUCCI MATTIA 

BUTTI MARCO 

DJAVANBAKHT LILY 

ALESSANDRINI MATTIA 

CALABRESE ANDREA 

SKOPALIK JIRI 

RICCADONNA FABIO 

PRINCIPALLI SIMONE 

TURRI DYLAN 

PURSL MATHIAS 

GORGOGLIONE ROBERTO 

POLI GIULIO PIETRO CLAUDIO 

D'EUGENIO NICOLO' 

MASSA FILIPPO 

CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 

VISCONTI ROBERT 

BIANCO SIMONE 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

D'URSO DANIELE 

DAMENO FILIPPO 

Nat 

ITA 

CZE 

IND 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING TEAM 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

TEN JOB 

CF RACING 

RTR RACING 

TEN JOB 

SKM RACING TEAM 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

DEM COMPETITION 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

SKM RACING TEAM 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

CLIMACOOL RACING ASD 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

TMK 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

TMK 

Time 

11:16.253 

11:17.161 

11:17.237 

11:17.493 

11:17.832 

11:26.528 

11:26.972 

11:27.184 

11:27.396 

11:27.786 

11:27.794 

11:31.247 

11:31.846 

11:32.249 

11:32.496 

11:33.041 

11:40.989 

11:43.568 

11:43.785 

11:44.727 

11:51.454 

12:01.443 

1.512 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.908 

0.984 

1.240 

1.579 

10.275 

10.719 

10.931 

11.143 

11.533 

11.541 

14.994 

15.593 

15.996 

16.243 

16.788 

24.736 

27.315 

27.532 

28.474 

35.201 

45.190 

12 Laps 

Best T. 

56.040 

55.964 

55.963 

56.161 

56.034 

56.626 

56.638 

56.530 

56.516 

56.588 

56.508 

56.769 

56.410 

56.792 

56.722 

57.017 

57.496 

57.657 

56.769 

57.425 

58.029 

56.767 

In 

9 

5 

7 

10 

8 

4 

4 

4 

4 

7 

4 

4 

5 

2 

2 

11 

5 

8 

2 

2 

4 

9 

0 

0 

0 

P.ts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.908 

Avg. Speed 

76,658 

Best Lap Tm 

55.963 

Best Spd 

77,194 

Best Lap by 

145 - ALVA RUHAAN 

Printed: 11/06/2017 16:13:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Sebastiano Lodi 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at ______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 

60 EASYKART 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:02:28 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

11/06/2017 15:10 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


